MARATON - Ma™ i
pobednici

1 Ekrem Kosumi

2 Tomislav Spasevski

3 Namitaba Aleksandar Arsi}

do 40g

1 Goran Stojanov

2 Cvetan Cekov

3 Koce Nik~evski

4 Nenad Vu~kovi}

5 Zdravko Jon~ev

6 Sa{ko Josifoski

7 Petar Mihajlov

8 Daniel ~alakov

9 Nikola Tolicki
10 Kalin Stojkov
11 \oko Ve{oski

40-49
1 Grga Skenderovi}
2 Dragan Nikoli}
3 Jovan Aksentiev
4 Qubomir Kabaxov

MARATON - @eni
pobednici

1 Vesna Spasovska

2 Elena Dimitrijevi}

POLUMARATON - Ma™ i

pobednici
1 Trpe Martinovski
2 \or|i TrendaFilov
3 Mentor Drvodeli

do 40 g.
1 Goce Cvetanoski
2 Aleksandar Ko~oski
3 Milo{ Milo{evi}
4 Traj~e Mihov
5 Marjan Kindalov
6 Rupin Stefan
7 Dejan Maksimovi}
8 Vero Sebastijan
9 Vasko Jovanov
10 Darko Per~i}
11 David Terewi
12 Sergej Jakovski
13 Vlatko Sekulovski
14 Sergej Krov
15 Nikol~e Mihajlovski
16 Goran Pop Ivanov
17 Pero Kajnak~iev
18 Toma Dimovski

40-49
1 Blage Tasevski
2 Agim Jakupi
3 Ramiz Krasniki
4 Zoran Dimov
5 Dan~o Angelovski
6 Mulemans @an-Klod
7 Goran Boji}

SEBENADM INUVA~K I MARATON - 25 maj 2003 g. Skopje

roden

1973
1958
1964

1973
1980
1966
1964
1980
1971
1978
1971
1983
1976
1979

1961
1960
1956
1953

1980
1985

1964
1980
1983

1973
1987
1978
1969
1983
1964
1966
1980
1982
1970
1968
1979

1973
1984
1973
1966
1968

1959
1960
1955
1963
1960
1956
1960

LRI ~"INMOJ MARATON TIM

OTFicijalni rezultati

klub, grad, zemja
Kosovo
Okta, Skopje, Makedonija
Ni{, Srbijai CrnaGora

AK Maxari, Skopje, Makedonija
Sofija, Bugarija
Lri ~inmoj Maraton Tim, Skopje, Makedonija
Belgrad, Srbija i CrnaGora
Sofija, Bugarija
L ri ~inmoj Maraton Tim, Skopje, Makedonija
Vidin, Bugarija
Sofija, Bugarija
Kikinda, Srbija i CrnaGora
Sofija, Bugarija
Struga, Makedonija

Subotica, Srbija i CrnaGora
Ni{, Srbija i CrnaGora
AK Ko~ani, Ko~ani, Makedonija
Sofija, Bugarija

Alpinisti~ki Klub "Matka" Skopje, Makedonija
Lri ~inmoj Maraton Tim - Skopje, Makedonija

PAK "7 Maj" Skopje, Makedonija
AK "Grozd" Strumica, Makedonija
Kosovo

Lri ~inmoj Maraton Tim - Skopje, Makedonija
AK "3 Noemvri", Prilep, Makedonija
Skopje, Makedonija
AK "lzgrev', Veles Makedonija
Bitola, Makedonija
Francija
Kru{evac, Srbija i CrnaGora
Subotica, Srbija i CrnaGora
L ri ~inmoj Maraton Tim - Skopje, Makedonija
Subotica, Srbija i CrnaGora
Subotica, Srbija i Crna Gora
Plovdiv, Bugarija
Skopje, Makedonija
Ruse, Bugarija
Bitola, Makedonija
Skopje, Makedonija
AK"lzgrev', Veles, Makedonija
Lri ~inmoj Maraton Tim - Skopje, Makedonija

PAK "7 Maj" Skopje, Makedonija
Kosovo
AK "Pri{tina", Kosovo
AK"lzgrev', Veles, Makedonija
AK "Veles", Veles, Makedonija
Belgija
Belgrad, Srbija i CrnaGora

tel: 02-3223-327
Taks:02-3163-813

vreme
02:50:49
03:05:10
03:09:00

03:10:10
03:47:50
03:48:55
04:25:06
04:26:49
04:35:10
04:39:30
04:51:10
04:56:50
05:09:10
05:21:05

03:17:17
03:17:21
04:15:20
29km za 03:04:15

04:51:50
05:30:11

01:13:19
01:15:59
01:19:40

01:27:25
01:29:07
01:36:15
01:36:19
01:42:50
01:51:33
01:54:01
02:03:45
02:04:37
02:05:04
02:08:25
02:12:52
02:13:03
02:18:04
02:19:55
02:29:58
02:35:20
04:58:20

01:22:19
01:36:30
01:42:47
01:43:33
01:43:48
01:51:35
01:55:24

tempo

4:03
4:23
4:29

4:30
5:24
5:25
6:17
6:19
6:31
6:37
6:54
7:02
7:20
7:37

4:40
4:41
6:03

6:55
7:49

3:28
3:36
3:47

4:09
4:13
4:34
4:34
4:52
5:17
5:24
5:52
5:54
5:56
6:05
6:18
6:18
6:33
6:38
7:06
7:22
14:08

3:54
4:34
4:52
4:54
4:55
5:17
5:28



nad 50

1 Muharem Sahara 1947 Kosovo 01:38:11
2 Nikola Koteski 1953 Kumanovo, Makedonija 01:48:07
3 Boro Cvetanov 1944 Skopje, Makedonija 01:53:45
4 Majkl Valas 1949 USA 01:54:05
5 Boris Dimitrov 1944 AK Ko~ani, Ko~ani, Makedonija 02:00:40
6 \or|i Lazarevski 1947 Skopje, Makedonija 02:06:12
7 Du{ko Petrov 1953 Veles, Makedonija 02:21:18
8 Tjagananda Mile Li~ina 1949 Novi Sad, Srbija i CrnaGora 02:36:30
POLUMARATON-@eni
pobedni~ki
1 Enisa Tasevska 1977 PAK "7 Maj", Skopje 01:36:17
2 Lugeta Vok{i 1965 Kosovo 01:41:30
3 Vesna Kiraxieva 1986 AK "Rabotni~ki" Skopje 01:43:32
do 40 g.
1 Olivera Dimova 1970 AK"lIzgrev', Veles 01:45:17
2 Lili Val~anova 1974 Sofija, Bugarija 02:00:50
3 Biljana Ne~kova 1969 Lri ~inmoj Maraton Tim - Skopje, Makedonija 02:14:27
4 Lena Galanski 1979 Zrewanin, Srbija i CrnaGora 02:16:20
5 Lara Ta{kovska 1972 L ri ~inmoj Maraton Tim, Skopje 02:42:27
nad 50g.
1 Velinka Buza 1944 Zrewanin, Srbija i CrnaGora 02:13:20
2 Angelina Angeli} 1936 Belgrad, Srbija i CrnaGora 02:55:30
PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDON 1 JA
MARATON - Ma~ i
1 Tomislav Spasevski 1958 Okta, Skopje 03:05:10
2 Goran Stojanov 1973 AK Maxari, Skopje 03:10:10
3 Koce Nik~evski 1966 Lri ~inmoj Maraton Tim, Skopje 03:48:55
4 Jovan Aksentiev 1956 AK Ko~ani, Ko~ani 04:15:20
5 Sa{ko JosiFoski 1971 Lri ~inmoj Maraton Tim, Skopje 04:35:10
6 \oko Ve{oski 1979 Struga, Makedonija 05:21:05
MARATON - @eni
1 Vesna Spasovska 1980 Alpinisti~ki Klub "Matka" Skopje 04:51:50
2 Elena Dimitrijevi} 1985 Lri ~inmoj Maraton Tim, Skopje 05:30:11
POLUMARATON - Ma™ i
1 Trpe Martinovski 1964 PAK "7 Maj" Skopje 01:13:19
2 \or|i TrendaFfilov 1980 AK "Grozd" Strumica 01:15:59
3 Blage Tasevski 1959 PAK "7 Maj" Skopje 01:22:19
4 Goce Cvetanoski 1973 Lri ~inmoj Maraton Tim, Skopje 01:27:25
5 Aleksandar Ko~oski 1987 AK "3 Noemvri", Prilep 01:29:07
6 Traj~e Mihov 1969 AK"lzgrev' Veles 01:36:19
7 Milo{ Milo{evi} 1978 Skopje 01:36:15
8 Marjan Kindalov 1983 Bitola 01:42:50
9 Zoran Dimov 1963 AK "l zgrev", Veles 01:43:33
10 Dan~o Angelovski 1960 AK "Veles", Veles 01:43:48
11 Nikola Koteski 1953 Kumanovo 01:48:07
12 Boro Cvetanov 1944 Skopje 01:53:45
13 Boris Dimitrov 1944 AK Ko~ani, Ko~ani 02:00:40
14 Vasko Jovanov 1982 Lri ~inmoj Maraton Tim, Skopje 02:04:37
15 \or|i Lazarevski 1947 Skopje 02:06:12
16 Vlatko Sekulovski Skopje 02:13:03
17 Nikol~e Mihajlovski 1984 Bitola 02:19:55
18 Du{ko Petrov 1953 Veles 02:21:18
19 Goran Pop lvanov 1973 Skopje 02:29:58
20 Pero Kajnak~iev 1966 AK"lIzgrev', Veles 02:35:20
21 Toma Dimovski 1968 Lri ~inmoj Maraton Tim, Skopje 04:58:20
POLUMARATON - @eni
1 Enisa Tasevska 1977 PAK "7 Maj" Skopje 01:36:17
2 Vesna Kiraxieva 1986 AK "Rabotni~ki" Skopje 01:43:32
3 OliveraDimova 1970 AK"lIzgrev', Veles 01:45:17
4 Biljana Ne~kova 1969 Lri ~inmoj Maraton Tim, Skopje 02:14:27
5 Lara Ta{kovska 1972 Lri ~inmoj Maraton Tim, Skopje 02:42:27

4:39
5:07
5:23
5:24
5:43
5:59
6:42
7:25

4:34
4:49
4:54

4:59
5:44
6:22
6:28
7:42

6:19
8:19



